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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

February 2016 
 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 February Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee  ECB 

Wednesday, 3 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 5 February European Banking Authority (EBA) 5th Anniversary 
Conference – participation in a panel on ‟A single market for 
EU Banks: What Lies Aheadˮ  

London 

 Meeting with media London 

Monday, 8 February Meeting with media Athens 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Greece, Mr Euclid 
Tsakalotos, on supervisory and regulatory issues 

Athens 

 Meeting with Hellenic Bank Association, on supervisory and 
regulatory issues  

Athens 

Tuesday, 9 February Meeting with Hellenic Financial Stability Fund, on 
supervisory and regulatory issues  

Athens 

Wednesday, 10 February Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Monday, 15 February Speech at the 4th annual event ‟Portes ouvertes à la 
Banque de Franceˮ on ‟Danièle Nouy : de la Banque de 
France à la Présidence du MSUˮ 

Paris 

Tuesday, 16 February Participation in a panel discussion at the Committee on 
Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European 
Parliament – introductory statement 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke 
Kӧnig, and European Commission, Mr Olivier Guersent, on 
current regulatory topics 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 17 February Steering Committee ECB 
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Thursday, 18 February Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 19 February Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 22 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 23 February Deutsche Bank, Capital Forum – speech on ‟Risks and 
resilience – the European banking sector in 2016ˮ 

London 

 


